Stryker Mill Price Sheet

Tract Acres Price/Ac Total Status
1 13.147 $7,250 $95,316 Sold
2 13.786 $7,250 $99,949 Sold
3 10.356 $7,500 $77,670 Sold
4 10.379 $7,500 $77,842 Sold
5 10.209 $7,500 $76,567 Sold
6 13.971 $7,250 $101,289 Available
7 61.603 $6,800 $418,900 Available
8 27.854 $7,000 $194,978 Available
9 16.478 $7,250 $119,465 Available
10 | 22.821 $7,250 $165,452 Available
11 | 100.152 $5,250 $525,798 Available
12 | 73.504 $6,500 $477,776 Available
13 | 15.026 $7,250 $108,939 Sold
14 | 15.941 $7,250 $115,572 Sold
15 | 51.254 $6,900 $353,652 Available
16 | 38.006 $7,000 $266,042 Available
17 | 61.185 $10,900 $666,916 Available
18 | 32.257 $6,900 $222,573 Available

7/13/2022

www.HomelandProperties.com
936-295-2500

Corrigan, Polk County, TX 75939

Notes

Purvis Blvd
Nine Bridge Rd
Nine Bridge Rd
Nine Bridge Rd
Nine Bridge Rd
Nine Bridge Rd

Purvis Blvd

Purvis Blvd

Purvis Blvd

Purvis Blvd

FM 352
FM 352
FM 352
FM 352
FM 352
FM 352
FM 352

Pamley-Parrish Rd

HLP ID#

45036
46224
46225
46226
46227
46228
46229
46230
46231
46232
46233
46234
46246
46247
46248
46249
46250

46251

-

Yo

PROPERTIES


https://homelandprop.com/?p=45036
https://homelandprop.com/?p=46224
https://homelandprop.com/?p=46225
https://homelandprop.com/?p=46226
https://homelandprop.com/?p=46227
https://homelandprop.com/?p=46228
https://homelandprop.com/?p=46229
https://homelandprop.com/?p=46230
https://homelandprop.com/?p=46231
https://homelandprop.com/?p=46232
https://homelandprop.com/?p=46233
https://homelandprop.com/?p=46234
https://homelandprop.com/?p=46246
https://homelandprop.com/?p=46247
https://homelandprop.com/?p=46248
https://homelandprop.com/?p=46249
https://homelandprop.com/?p=46250
https://homelandprop.com/?p=46251

