Tract	Acres	Price/Ac	Total	Status	Notes	HLP ID#
1	13.147	\$7,250	\$95,316	Sold	Purvis Blvd	<u>45036</u>
2	13.786	\$7,250	\$99,949	Sold	Nine Bridge Rd	<u>46224</u>
3	10.356	\$7,500	\$77,670	Sold	Nine Bridge Rd	<u>46225</u>
4	10.379	\$7,500	\$77,842	Sold	Nine Bridge Rd	<u>46226</u>
5	10.209	\$7,500	\$76,567	Sold	Nine Bridge Rd	<u>46227</u>
6	13.971	\$7,250	\$101,289	Available	Nine Bridge Rd	<u>46228</u>
7	61.603	\$6,800	\$418,900	Available	Purvis Blvd	<u>46229</u>
8	27.854	\$7,000	\$194,978	Available	Purvis Blvd	<u>46230</u>
9	16.478	\$7,250	\$119,465	Available	Purvis Blvd	<u>46231</u>
10	22.821	\$7,250	\$165,452	Available	Purvis Blvd	<u>46232</u>
11	100.152	\$5,250	\$525,798	Available	FM 352	<u>46233</u>
12	73.504	\$6,500	\$477,776	Available	FM 352	<u>46234</u>
13	15.026	\$7,250	\$108,939	Sold	FM 352	<u>46246</u>
14	15.941	\$7,250	\$115,572	Sold	FM 352	<u>46247</u>
15	51.254	\$6,900	\$353,652	Available	FM 352	<u>46248</u>
16	38.006	\$7,000	\$266,042	Available	FM 352	<u>46249</u>
17	61.185	\$10,900	\$666,916	Available	FM 352	<u>46250</u>
18	32.257	\$6,900	\$222,573	Available	Pamley-Parrish Rd	<u>46251</u>

